
Sailing Programme 2020
Date Time Flying Fifteen Handicap GP14 Mirror/Topper/Slow Hcp Race Officer Safety
Sun 19 Jul 1300 FF July WD 1 HCP July WD 1 GP14 July WD 1 MTS July WD1 Phil Smith Robin Dawson
Sun 19 Jul TBA FF July WD 2 HCP July WD 2 GP14 July WD 2 MTS July WD2
Sun 26 Jul 1300 FF July WD 3 HCP July WD 3 GP14 July WD 3 MTS July WD3 Jon Denwood Ant Woodyer
Sun 26 Jul TBA FF July WD 4 HCP July WD 4 GP14 July WD 4 MTS July WD4
Sat 01 Aug 1430 MG 1 BF 1 SC 1 RS 1 A Smith TBC
Sat 01 Aug TBA MG 2 BF 2 SC 2 RS 2
Sun 02 Aug 1100 BL 1 DO 1 MP 1 AB 1 TBC TBC
Sun 02 Aug TBA BL 2 DO 2 MP 2 AB 2
Sat 08 Aug 1430 MG 3 BF 3 SC 3 RS 3 TBC TBC
Sat 08 Aug TBA MG 4 BF 4 SC 4 RS 4
Sun 09 Aug 1100 BL 3 DO 3 MP 3 AB 3 TBC TBC
Sun 09 Aug TBA BL 4 DO 4 MP 4 AB 4
Sat 15 Aug 1430 MG 5 BF 5 SC 5 RS 5 TBC TBC
Sat 15 Aug TBA MG 6 BF 6 SC 6 RS 6
Sun 16 Aug 1100 DW 1 SK 1 AC 1 Bates 1 TBC TBC
Sun 16 Aug TBA DW 2 SK 2 AC 2 Bates 2
Sat 22 Aug 1430 MG 7 BF 7 SC 7 RS 7 TBC TBC
Sat 22 Aug TBA MG 8 BF 8 SC 8 RS 8
Sun 23 Aug 1100 DW 3 SK 3 AC 3 Bates 3 TBC TBC
Sun 23 Aug TBA DW 4 SK 4 AC 4 Bates 4
Sat 29 Aug 1430 TBC TBC
Sat 29 Aug TBA
Sun 30 Aug 1100 Flying Free 1 August Trophy 1 Aitken Cup 1 Mirror Mug 1 TBC TBC
Sun 30 Aug TBA Flying Free 2 August Trophy 2 Aitken Cup 2 Mirror Mug 2
Sun 30 Aug TBA Flying Free 3 August Trophy 3 Aitken Cup 3 Mirror Mug 3
Mon 31 Aug 1100 Flying Free 4 August Trophy 4 Aitken Cup 4 Mirror Mug 4 TBC TBC
Mon 31 Aug TBA Flying Free 5 August Trophy 5 Aitken Cup 5 Mirror Mug 5
Sat 05 Sep 1430 TBC TBC
Sat 05 Sep TBA
Sun 06 Sep 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 06 Sep TBA
Sat 12 Sep 1430 Scarness Cup 1 Wythop Series 1 Graham Cup 1 Reflection Trophy 1 TBC TBC
Sat 12 Sep TBA Scarness Cup 2 Wythop Series 2 Graham Cup 2 Reflection Trophy 2
Sun 13 Sep 1100 Scarness Cup 3 Wythop Series 3 Graham Cup 3 Reflection Trophy 3 TBC TBC
Sun 13 Sep TBA Scarness Cup 4 Wythop Series 4 Graham Cup 4 Reflection Trophy 4
Sun 13 Sep TBA Scarness Cup 5 Wythop Series 5 Graham Cup 5 Reflection Trophy 5
Sat 19 Sep 1430 TBC TBC
Sat 19 Sep TBA
Sun 20 Sep 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 20 Sep TBA
Sat 26 Sep 1430 Transom Trophy 1 Comet Trophy 1 Stables Prize 1 S/H Trophy 1 TBC TBC
Sat 26 Sep TBA Transom Trophy 2 Comet Trophy 2 Stables Prize 2 S/H Trophy 2
Sun 27 Sep 1100 Transom Trophy 3 Comet Trophy 3 Stables Prize 3 S/H Trophy 3 TBC TBC
Sun 27 Sep TBA Transom Trophy 4 Comet Trophy 4 Stables Prize 4 S/H Trophy 4
Sun 27 Sep TBA Transom Trophy 5 Comet Trophy 5 Stables Prize 5 S/H Trophy 5

Paul Carruthers Memorial Trophy (HCP all classes)

Tinker Trophy (HCP all classes)

Celebrity Glass Series (HCP all classes)



Sailing Programme 2020
Date Time Flying Fifteen Handicap GP14 Mirror/Topper/Slow Hcp Race Officer Safety
Sat 03 Oct 1430 TBC TBC
Sat 03 Oct TBA
Sun 04 Oct 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 04 Oct TBA
Sat 10 Oct 1430 TBC TBC
Sat 10 Oct TBA
Sun 11 Oct 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 11 Oct TBA
Sat 17 Oct 1430 TBC TBC
Sat 17 Oct TBA
Sun 18 Oct 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 18 Oct TBA
Sat 24 Oct 1430 TBC TBC
Sat 24 Oct TBA
Sun 25 Oct 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 25 Oct TBA
Sat 31 Oct 1430 TBC TBC
Sat 31 Oct TBA
Sun 01 Nov 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 01 Nov TBA
Sun 08 Nov 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 08 Nov TBA
Sun 15 Nov 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 15 Nov TBA
Sun 22 Nov 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 22 Nov TBA
Sun 29 Nov 1100 TBC TBC
Sun 29 Nov TBA

Winter Series (FH & PH) 6
Winter Series (FH & PH) 7
Winter Series (FH & PH) 8
Winter Series (FH & PH) 9

Winter Series (FH & PH) 10

Autumn Sun Series (FH & PH) 6
Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 7
Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 8
Autumn Sun Series (FH & PH) 7
Autumn Sun Series (FH & PH) 8
Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 9

Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 10

Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 1

Winter Series (FH & PH) 1

Autumn Sun Series (FH & PH) 1
Autumn Sun Series (FH & PH) 2
Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 3
Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 4

Winter Series (FH & PH) 5

Winter Series (FH & PH) 2
Winter Series (FH & PH) 3
Winter Series (FH & PH) 4

Autumn Sun Series (FH & PH) 5

Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 2

Autumn Sun Series (FH & PH) 3
Autumn Sun Series (FH & PH) 4
Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 5
Autumn Sat Series (FH & PH) 6


